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2024 Transactions

Wed Jun 5 6:14am CT

Week 1

3KINGS 20

Released Noah Gray KC  TE Owner Sun May 12 8:16pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sun May 12 8:16pm CT

Released Brandon Johnson DEN  WR Owner Sun May 12 8:16pm CT

Chigurh Daddy

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 9:05pm CT

Released Houston Texans HOU  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 9:05pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 9:05pm CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Sat Apr 6 9:05pm CT

Traded McKissic My Ass Sat Apr 6 8:37pm CT

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE Kyle Pitts TE ATL

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Devil I

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sat May 4 2:23pm CT

Kiegan

No transactions performed this week.

KONAMI CODE

No transactions performed this week.

McKissic My Ass

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Fri Apr 26 4:24pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sun Apr 14 3:34pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sun Apr 14 3:34pm CT

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Sun Apr 14 3:34pm CT

Traded Chigurh Daddy Sat Apr 6 8:37pm CT

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Mudkip

No transactions performed this week.

Super Pro

No transactions performed this week.
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Released Brandin Cooks DAL  WR Owner Thu May 9 11:12am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Thu May 9 11:12am CT

Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN  D/ST Owner Thu May 9 11:06am CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Thu May 9 11:06am CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Thu May 9 11:06am CT

Toodles

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Thu May 30 6:23pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Mon May 6 9:21pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat Apr 20 10:46pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sat Mar 30 9:42am CT

West

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Mon May 20 12:33pm CT

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Mon May 20 12:33pm CT

Released Jakobi Meyers LV  WR Owner Mon May 20 12:33pm CT

Wildcats 5

No transactions performed this week.
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